
RailTel Corporation of India Ltd. 
3rd Floor, Chatterjee International Centre 

33A, Jawaharlal Nehru Road 
Kolkata – 700 071 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM – 1 
Date: 18.12.2015 

 

Ref : Tender No. RailTel/Tender/OT/ER/HQ/2015-16/912-914 dtd. 12.12.2015 

S/N 
Clause/ 
Para No. 

Previous Schedule Revised Schedule 

1 

Open 
Tender 
Notice 

Sale of Tender:  
from 14.12.2015 

Sale of Tender: 
from : 21.12.2015 

2 
Submission Date:  

from 12.01.2016 at 11:30hrs. 
up to 15:00hrs on 13.01.2016 

Submission Date:  
upto 15:00hrs on 21.01.2016 

3 
Opening date: 

13.01.2016 at 15:30hrs 
Opening date: 

21.01.2016 at 15:30hrs 

 

 

Sd/- 
Executive Director 

RailTel/Eastern Region 


